November

Sat— 19t
Wed —-16%
Wed -30t

December

Wed — 14%
Thur — 15
Sat—17®

Tue — 20%
Wed — 213
Tue — 271

January

Sat — 7t
Tue — 10t
Wed - 11"
Sat — 14"
Wed - 18"
Wed — 25"

February

Wed — 15t
Sat — 18"

March

Sat— 11t

LODGE INSTALLATIONS 2022/2023

Felix

Royal Braemar

St. Andrew

2022

Charleston of Aboyne

Tap O’Noth
Waterton
Strathdon

Vale of Alford

St. Anthony

St. Ternan

Royal Ancient

St Mary’s
Leuchar
St John
St Bryde

St Nathalan of Tullich -

in-Mar
St. Congan

Brimmond

Peterculter
Hatton of
Fintray
Insch

Aboyne
Rhynie
Echt
Forbeston
Alford
Inverurie

Banchory
Kintore
Fyvie
Peterculter
Bucksburn
Inverurie

Ballater
Turriff

Buckshurn

No.
No.
No.

No.
No.

No
No

No.
No.

No.

No
No

No.

No
No

No
No

No.

355
1195
228

281
1210
1767
1358

910

154

443
1179
1287
1224

795

991

259
922

1535

3.00pm

3.00pm

7.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

6.30pm



