LODGE INSTALLATIONS 2022/2023

<u>2022</u>

N	ove	m	ber
---	-----	---	-----

Sat - 19 th	Felix	Peterculter	No.	355	3.00pm
Wed -16 th	Royal Braemar	Hatton of Fintray	No.	1195	
Wed -30 th	St. Andrew	Insch	No.	228	

December

$Wed - 14^{th}$	Charleston of Aboyne	Aboyne	No.	281	
Thur – 15 th	Tap O'Noth	Rhynie	No.	1210	
Sat – 17 th	Waterton	Echt	No	1767	3.00pm
Tue – 20 th	Strathdon	Forbeston	No	1358	
Wed – 21 st	Vale of Alford	Alford	No.	910	
Tue – 27 th	St. Anthony	Inverurie	No.	154	7.00pm

<u>2023</u>

January

Sat – 7 th	St. Ternan	Banchory	No.	443	3.00pm
Tue – 10 th	Royal Ancient	Kintore	No	1179	
Wed – 11 th	St Mary's	Fyvie	No	1287	
Sat – 14 th	Leuchar	Peterculter	No.	1224	3.00pm
Wed – 18 th		Bucksburn	No	795	
Wed – 25 th	St Bryde	Inverurie	No	991	

February

Wed – 15 th	St Nathalan of Tullich -	Ballater	No	259
Sat – 18 th	in-Mar	Turriff	No	922
	St. Congan			

<u>March</u>

Sat – 11th Brimmond Bucksburn No. 1535 6.30pm